

\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 461/2017

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Petitioner

Through: Mr.Narender Mann, SPP, CBI.

versus

PRASHANT KUMAR Respondent

Through: Mr.Mohit Kumar, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **26.03.2019**

No time left.

List on 08.08.2019.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MARCH 26, 2019

rk